ARIA( TROK(

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

9.30am-5.00pm

9.30am-3.00pm

9.30am-5.00pm

9.30am-5.00pm
9.30am-5.00pm
9.30am-5.00pm

9.30am-3.00pm

9.30am-5.00pm
9.30am-5.00pm
9.30am-5.00pm

9.30am-3.00pm

9.30am-5.00pm

9.30am-5.00pm

9.30am-5.00pm
9.30am-5.00pm
9.30am-5.00pm
9.30am-6.00pm
9.30am-5.00pm

9.30am-5.00pm

10.00am-3.00pm
9.30am-5.00pm
9.30am-5.00pm
9.30am-6.00pm
9.30am-5.00pm

9.30am-5.00pm

10.00am-4.00pm

10.00am-1.00pm

10.00am-4.00pm
10.00am-4.00pm
10.00am-4.00pm
10.00am-4.00pm
10.00am-4.00pm

10.00am-1.00pm

10.00am-4.00pm
10.00am-4.00pm
10.00am-4.00pm
10.00am-4.00pm

10.00am-1.00pm

10.00am-4.00pm

10.00am-4.00pm

10.00am-4.00pm
10.00am-4.00pm
10.00am-4.00pm
10.00am-4.00pm
10.00am-4.00pm

10.00am-4.00pm

10.00am-4.00pm
10.00am-4.00pm
10.00am-4.00pm
10.00am-4.00pm

10.00am-4.00pm

16-31 January 2026

9.00am-7.30pm

8.00am-4.00pm

4.00pm-8.00pm
9.00am-4.00pm
9.00am-8.00pm
9.00am-4.00pm
9.00am-7.30pm

8.00am-4.00pm

9.00am-4.00pm
9.00am-8.00pm
9.00am-4.00pm
9.00am-7.30pm

8.00am-4.00pm

Cos ::::h (LT Lilly Patches Palm Beach Quilting | Patchwork Passion Textile Offcuts

9.00am-5.00pm

9.00am-12.00noon

9.00am-5.00pm
9.00am-5.00pm
9.00am-5.00pm
9.00am-5.00pm

9.00am-5.00pm

9.00am-12.00noon

9.00am-5.00pm
9.00am-5.00pm
9.00am-5.00pm

9.00am-5.00pm

9.00am-12.00noon

Yarra Valley
Quilt, Yarn and Sew

9.00am-5.00pm

9.00am-4.00pm

9.00am-5.00pm
9.00am-5.00pm
9.00am-5.00pm
9.00am-5.00pm
9.00am-5.00pm

9.00am-4.00pm

9.00am-5.00pm
9.00am-5.00pm
9.00am-5.00pm
9.00am-5.00pm

9.00am-4.00pm



