

16-31 January 2026

			Cross Stitch and More	Lilly Patches	Palm Beach Quilting	Patchwork Passion	Spin a Yarn	Textile Offcuts	Yarra Valley Quilt, Yarn and Sew
	16	Friday	9.30am-5.00pm	9.30am-5.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	9.00am-7.30pm	9.00am-5.00pm	9.00am-5.00pm
	17	Saturday	9.30am-3.00pm	9.30am-5.00pm	10.00am-1.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	8.00am-4.00pm	9.00am-12.00noon	9.00am-4.00pm
	18	Sunday	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
NUARY	19	Monday	9.30am-5.00pm	9.30am-5.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	4.00pm-8.00pm	9.00am-5.00pm	9.00am-5.00pm
	20	Tuesday	Closed	9.30am-5.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	9.00am-4.00pm	9.00am-5.00pm	9.00am-5.00pm
	21	Wednesday	9.30am-5.00pm	9.30am-5.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	9.00am-8.00pm	9.00am-5.00pm	9.00am-5.00pm
	22	Thursday	9.30am-5.00pm	9.30am-6.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	9.00am-4.00pm	9.00am-5.00pm	9.00am-5.00pm
	23	Friday	9.30am-5.00pm	9.30am-5.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	9.00am-7.30pm	9.00am-5.00pm	9.00am-5.00pm
	24	Saturday	9.30am-3.00pm	9.30am-5.00pm	10.00am-1.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	8.00am-4.00pm	9.00am-12.00noon	9.00am-4.00pm
	25	Sunday	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
A	26	Monday		10.00am-3.00pm	Australia Day Public Holiday				
	27	Tuesday	Closed	9.30am-5.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	9.00am-4.00pm	9.00am-5.00pm	9.00am-5.00pm
	28	Wednesday	9.30am-5.00pm	9.30am-5.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	9.00am-8.00pm	9.00am-5.00pm	9.00am-5.00pm
	29	Thursday	9.30am-5.00pm	9.30am-6.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	9.00am-4.00pm	9.00am-5.00pm	9.00am-5.00pm
	30	Friday	9.30am-5.00pm	9.30am-5.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	9.00am-7.30pm	9.00am-5.00pm	9.00am-5.00pm
	31	Saturday	9.30am-3.00pm	9.30am-5.00pm	10.00am-1.00pm	10.00am-4.00pm	8.00am-4.00pm	9.00am-12.00noon	9.00am-4.00pm